per month up to 31-12-1989 and Rs. 15/- per month after 01.01.1990 
of Gr.-"D" category. The total accumulated amount is: 

AsGroupD 	 Rs.112442X2 	= Rs. 22488.00 

(w.e.f. 01 .01.1982) 

AsGroupB 	 Rs.108X2 	=Rs. 216.00 

(w.e.f. 01 .01 .2005) 

TOTAL 	= Rs. 22704.00 

(Rs. Twenty two thousand seven hundred four only.) 

(SURABHI SINHA) 
ASSTT. WORKS MANAGER 

FOR G.M., G.S.F." 

GENERAL MANAGER 	Dated 21-07-2012 

Ghosh, 
24/1 , J.N. Banerjee Lane, 
Barahanagr,.. 
Kolkata— 700036. 

Sub: Forwarding of calculation sheet in connection with 
pensionary benefits.